
Engineering Wing 
Logistics Support Group 

NBP, HEAD OFFICE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI / Ph # 021-99220766 Fax # 02199220822 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

TENDER I.D: NBP TENDER NO. NT-08/24/2016-2 DATED 24-08-2016 
TENDER I.D: PPRA TENDER NO. TS287573E DATED 25-08-2016 
 
This has reference to NBP & PPRA websites advertisements regarding following work. 
 

1. Consultancy Services for NBP Building Dir Branch, Mardan Region. 
 
All concerned is advised to note down New Dates for Closing / Opening of Bids for above said 
works due to expected vacations of Eid-ul-Azha. 
 
    OLD DATES   NEW DATES 

1. Bids Closing  22-09-2016   23-09-2016 
2. Bids Opening   23-09-2016   26-09-2016 

 
All other terms & conditions will remain same. 
 
 
 
 
(Mirza Ishrat Baig) 
SVP/Dy. Chief Engineer 
Engineering Wing 
Logistics Support Group 
Head Office, Karachi 
Ph # 021-99220766, Fax # 021-99220822 
 
 


